Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/19/2025 09:00 AM | Drive to Napa PO:

06/20/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 Shipping Address:
06/21/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Stan|y Ranch in Napa
06/22/2025 09:00 AM | Strike 200 Stan|y Crossroad,

06/23/2025 09:00 AM | Drive back To LA Napa, CA 94559

Description
General

Custom Chuppah Cladding 14'R x 14'H

round cladding with plaster finish, finished inside and out, client to
provide truss for cladding, 10' openings

Custom Stage Backdrop - 28'W x 20'H

plaster front, insert of arch is a floral vinyl print 20'W x 18'H, for 3D
effect of inside image - cost is TBD, client to provide truss arch to
attach to, client to provide sconces,

Custom Booth - 9'6" x 38"H

velvet green, 8" returns , seat at 22"H, cushion 4"H, booth opening 8'6"

Option 1: Custom 25' x 12' Oval Bar

custom wallpaper front from schumacher, custom formica top
squared off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish,

Option 2: Custom 25' x 12' Oval Bar

custom mirror front ribbed / fluted mirror, custom formica top squared
off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish,

Custom 16' Curved Bar

curved bar with schumacher fabric front, formica stone & wood top
squared off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish

Custom 16' x 10'H Barback & Wall

molding wall with arch insider, stick & peel tile, glass shelves & brass
fixtures, paint color TBD,

Custom Cabinets - 9'W x 34"H

see reference photo, vinyl wood finish, functioning doors with 2
shelves inside,

Option 1: Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48"
\-—- painted black semi gloss top & base
8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Option 2: Custom Black Oak Dining Tables - 8' x 48"

Custom Food Stations For Welcome Party- 6'W x 710" H

awning fitted & pulled tight, metal awning & legs, shiplap / shingle
front buffet 6'W x 30"D x 36"H

Custom Food Stations For Pool Party - 6'W x 36"L x 90"
H

fluted top & bottom painted any color, Double sided finish with decal
insert

Custom Cabana 10'x 10' x 8'H

4 legs needs to be sturdy, flat cap ceiling, valance with piping, 8 -
pullbacks with tiebacks, striped fabric
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Qtty

14

6

16

IN-0008174

The Lynden Lane Co.

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$18,000.00 T $18,000.00

$14,500.00 T $14,500.00

$9,500.00 T  $133,000.00

$26,000.00 T $26,000.00

$0.00 T $0.00

$16,000.00 T $32,000.00

$14,000.00 T $28,000.00

$6,200.00 T $37,200.00

$550.00 T $8,800.00

$0.00 T $0.00

$6,000.00 T $48,000.00

$3,500.00 T $21,000.00

$0.00 T $0.00
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Description

Services
Drive to Napa
Install Day 1
Install Day 2
Strike
Drive to LA
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: On site management, Productions,
revisions, etc

Per Diems

Hotel Rooms: 4 Rooms, 4 nights
price subject to change pending cost at time of booking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total General

8 $650.00
8 $600.00
8 $500.00
8 $500.00
8 $650.00
5 $1,500.00
1 $3,000.00
8 $414.00
1 $6,200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$366,500.00

$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,200.00
$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,312.00

$6,200.00

$366,500.00
$43,212.00
$0.00
$7,330.00
$34,817.50
($0.00)
$451,859.50
($0.00)
$451,859.50
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