

The Lynden Lane Co.

06/19/2025 09:00 AM | Drive to Napa 06/20/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 06/21/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 06/22/2025 09:00 AM | Strike 06/23/2025 09:00 AM | Drive back To LA PO: Shipping Address: Stanly Ranch in Napa 200 Stanly Crossroad, Napa, CA 94559 Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Custom Chuppah Cladding 14'R x 14'H round cladding with plaster finish, finished inside and out, client to provide truss for cladding, 10' openings	1	\$18,000.00	Т	\$18,000.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop - 28'W x 20'H plaster front, insert of arch is a floral vinyl print 20'W x 18'H, for 3D effect of inside image - cost is TBD, client to provide truss arch to attach to, client to provide sconces,	1	\$14,500.00	Т	\$14,500.00
	Custom Booth - 9'6" x 38"H velvet green, 8" returns , seat at 22"H, cushion 4"H, booth opening 8'6"	14	\$9,500.00	Т	\$133,000.0
	Option 1: Custom 25' x 12' Oval Bar custom wallpaper front from schumacher, custom formica top squared off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish,	1	\$26,000.00	T	\$26,000.00
	Option 2: Custom 25' x 12' Oval Bar custom mirror front ribbed / fluted mirror, custom formica top squared off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish,	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom 16' Curved Bar curved bar with schumacher fabric front, formica stone & wood top squared off not rounded, waiting for additional cost for rounded finish	2	\$16,000.00	Т	\$32,000.0
	Custom 16' x 10'H Barback & Wall molding wall with arch insider, stick & peel tile, glass shelves & brass fixtures, paint color TBD,	2	\$14,000.00	Т	\$28,000.00
	Custom Cabinets - 9'W x 34"H see reference photo, vinyl wood finish, functioning doors with 2 shelves inside,	6	\$6,200.00	Т	\$37,200.00
	Option 1: Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x48" painted black semi gloss top & base 8'w x 48"D x 30'H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	16	\$550.00	Т	\$8,800.00
	Option 2: Custom Black Oak Dining Tables - 8' x 48"	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Food Stations For Welcome Party- 6'W x 7'10" H awning fitted & pulled tight, metal awning & legs, shiplap / shingle front buffet 6'W x 30"D x 36"H	8	\$6,000.00	Т	\$48,000.00
	Custom Food Stations For Pool Party - 6'W x 36"L x 90" H fluted top & bottom painted any color, Double sided finish with decal insert	6	\$3,500.00	Т	\$21,000.00
	Custom Cabana 10' x 10' x 8'H  4 legs needs to be sturdy, flat cap ceiling, valance with piping, 8 - pullbacks with tiebacks, striped fabric	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
			Total General	\$366,500.00
Services				
	Drive to Napa	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
	Install Day 1	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
	Install Day 2	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
	Strike	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
	Drive to LA	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
	Trucks + Gas Surcharge	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
	Manager Fees: On site management, Productions, revisions, etc	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Per Diems	8	\$414.00	\$3,312.00
	Hotel Rooms: 4 Rooms, 4 nights price subject to change pending cost at time of booking	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:	\$366,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$43,212.00
		Wear & Tear (0.00%):		\$0.00
		Packing (2.00%):		\$7,330.00
.0.00			Taxes:	\$34,817.50
			Discounts: Total:	(\$0.00 <u>)</u> \$451,859.50
			Payments:	\$451,859.50 (\$0.00)